
���������������
���������������
�����
	���
���������������������

HARDWARE NOTE :
Do not screw on the bolts too tight unless the
installation is done. Make sure all bots are
tightly screwed before you use it.

198 cm

78 inch

44 cm
17,3 inch

139 cm54,7 inch

44 cm
17,3 inch





COMPONENTS

A x 2 B x 4 C x 2 D x 2

E x 2 F x 3

a x 8 b x 5 c x 8 d x 4 e x 12 g x 2

STEPS

Plastic Cap Plastic Cap M6 Screw M6 Screw M6 Nut Allen
f x 6

M6 Screw

STEP - 1

E x 2

b x 2

A x 2

a

a

a

a

F x 3

b x 3



STEP - 2

STEP - 3

C x 1

c x 2 e x 2

f

d x 1
d x 1

e x 1

f
f

e x 1

D x 1

c x 2 e x 2

f



STEP - 4

STEP - 5

f

e x 2

c x 2

F x 1

D x 1

C x 1

F x 1

e x 1

e x 1

d x 1

d x 1

A x 1

C x 1

D x 1
B x 4



STEP - 6

NOTE :
Lay the product on its side as in the 
image and mount the parts.

f

g

C x 4

G x 3

STEP - 6






